2/18 Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com Form 1596 (10.23) ©SOR Inc.
Page
Principles of Operation .............................................................2
Specications .............................................................................3
How to Order ..............................................................................4
Accessories .................................................................................8
Auxiliary Products.................................................................... 12
Application Data Sheet ......................................................... 15

2 1/2” NPS (65 DN)
3” NPS (80 DN)
How to Order
1100 Series
Magnetic Level Indicators
8
N
S
F
NPT(F)
Socketweld
Flanged
Process
Connection Type
                     -                    -                                -
continued on page 5
 Example
 Model No.
9 Flange Type
S50
S30
S60
S15
S1R
DS1
DS2
DS4
DS6
DS0
W50
W30
W60
W15
W1R
DW1
DW2
DW4
DW6
DW0
150# RF Slip-On
300# RF Slip-On
600# RF Slip-On
1500# RF Slip-On
1500# RTJ Slip-On
PN16 RF Slip-On
PN25 RF Slip-On
PN40 RF Slip-On
PN63 RF Slip-On
PN100 RF Slip-On
150# RF Weld Neck
300# RF Weld Neck
600# RF Weld Neck
1500# RF Weld Neck
1500# RTJ Weld Neck
PN16 RF Weld Neck
PN25 RF Weld Neck
PN40 RF Weld Neck
PN63 RF Weld Neck
PN100 RF Weld Neck
5/18SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001Form 1596 (10.23) ©SOR Inc.
Note: Consult the factory for assistance with any options you need that are not shown.

* Custom ag colors available upon request.
7/18SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001Form 1596 (10.23) ©SOR Inc.
How to Order (continued)
1100 Series
Magnetic Level Indicators
Otherwise, select a ange type and rating from the table below. This selection will determine the ange
type and rating for anges on top and bottom of the chamber as well as process connections.
Flange Type (Step 9)
 1130C-20A-F75N-S30-T250-342-0.70-96-P1Q1-NC
Socketweld SCW
NPT NPT}
If the chamber conguration is sealed (S option) and the process connection
type is socket weld (S option) or NPT (N option), please select the
corresponding designator from the table to the right.
Note: Not available with A or N chamber congurations.
*Options may change specications and dimensions. Contact factory for additional details.
Flange
Type
Design
Standard
Class Rating Designator
Slip-on
ANSI B16.5
150# RF S50
300# RF S30
600# RF S60
1500# RF* S15
1500# RTJ* S1R
EN
1092-1
PN16 RF DS1
PN25 RF DS2
PN40 RF DS4
PN63 RF DS6
PN 100 RTJ DS0
Flange
Type
Design
Standard
Class Rating Designator
Weld
Neck
ANSI
B16.5
150# RF W50
300# RF W30
600# RF W60
1500# RF* W15
1500# RTJ* W1R
EN
1092-1
PN16 RF DW1
PN25 RF DW2
PN40 RF DW4
PN63 RF DW6
PN 100 RTJ DW0
Vent and Drain Connection (Step 15 & 16)
 1130C-20A-F75N-S30-T250-342-0.70-96-P1Q1-NC
1 Flange style and rating is determined by the “Flange Type” designator (Step 9). Consult factory for a different ange style.
2 Required for A and N chamber congurations.
SOR offers a wide selection of vent and drain options for customizing the magnetic level indicator.
Vent and drain material will match chamber material. Contact factory for additional options.